Born, Barcelona



COCKTAI(S

EQUIVOCAT ©

A Spritz, a French 75 and a Negroni sbagliato walked into our bar..
and stayed to become this fizzy drink full of local Cava

LA MAGMA [

Our staple. Our signature. Light drink to order if you only want just
one — especially if you like cherries and rum

GUERRITA ¢

A bit spicy, a bit sweet, and unlike any other tequila-mezcal
Margarita you'd tried before

CGI ¥
Cilantro bursts into a classic Gimlet, zesting up gin with lime & sugar
- a refreshingly herbal twist

JOHNNY UTAH [

Italian saffron and a Dutch egg liqueurs join forces with orange and
vanilla for this creamy refreshing highball

Please mention allergies to your server before ordering.

Shared equipment means we can't guarantee allergen-free prep.
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COCKTAI(S

PLACEBO o

Based on Irish whisky, this sour cocktail is also smoky, spicy and
with umami notes all over it. A medicine for everything

VERDANT <

This Calvados-based cocktail is full of apples and pears — everything
you might want from a fruity summer drink

LOMO NEGRO o

A Negroni twist named after a Spanish volcano. Nuff said.
Garnished with cap de llom and capers from the market

EL BORN <

Bourbon-based cocktail with coffee and cherry notes, with
bitterness provided by Italian amaro

THE RUST ¥

Well-balanced, quite strong and so very capable — just like the man
we named this brandy Rusty Nail version after

Please mention allergies to your server before ordering.

Shared equipment means we can't guarantee allergen-free prep.
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Cava

GUILLEM CAROL BRUT NATURE 2020

AIRE BRUT NATURE ROSE 2020

White

CA N'ESTRUC BLANC 2022

CHATEAU DERESZLA TOKAJI DRY 2022

ARTIFICE LISTAN BLANCO 2021

Rose

CA N'ESTRUC ROSAT 2022

Red

CA N'ESTRUC NEGRE 2022

TENUTE SOLETTA SARDO 2020

FRANK CORNELISSEN SUSUCARU ROSSO 2022

125/750

6/36

6/36

4/24

33

58

4/24

4/24

46

61



ORINKS

Soft drinks

STILL WATER
SPARKLING INATER
GINGER ALE
TONIC WNATER
COCA-COLA
COCA-COLA ZERO

Non-alcoholic coctails

RUSTAVELI AVENUE
LOVE'S THEME

Beer

GARAGE BEER — RIBA PILSNER, 5% ABV

4.5



